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Klubbmesterskap jaktfelt 2019
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LISENS: Romedal og Vallset JFF

Resultatliste totalt
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Navn

Torgeir Bjgrgan
Fredrik Haug
Lars Fallbakken
Leif Haarseth

Ole Johan Haugen Mikkelsen

Krister Skogen
Ole-Johnny Vestlund
Eirik Frantzen

Tore Pettersen

Arne Hansen

Bjarn Erik Halvorsen
steinar Skansbo

Pal Nermo

May-Britt Wenseth
Gunder S. Lie
Jon-Bgrge Lundsbakken
Tormod Hansen
Odd Haarseth

Kai Roger @yer

Forening
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Klasse
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2517 212117 25
2519 232121 17
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251918 17 19 23
211223162521
25152118 23 15
2519 212312 16
232123211011
2512 17 14 20 19
14 21 21 21 1312
13151919 13 13
1514 12 17 15 16
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Sidelav 1

Sum
148
142
138
132
131
128
126
126
124
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109
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102

92
89



